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S.No. Enrollment number First name Last name E-mail Course Specialization/Branch Batch College University Type

1 03215002718 Chirag Wadhwa chiragwadhwa369@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

2 5415002818 Shivam Azad shivam.azad282000@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

3 03396302719 Kunal Bisht bishtkunal40@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-E 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

4 00396302719 Arvind Agrawal agrawalarvind00@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

5 00915002818 Aman Prakash amanprakash2611@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

6 00215007319 Vipul Kumar vipulkumar0187@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

7 8115002819 Deepak Sarangi deepak29701@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

8 20115002819 Ritvik Johar ritvikjohar7@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

9 03796302719 NIKHIL GUPTA nikhilg398@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

10 03215002818 Manish Nigam mn27816@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

11 35515002719 Harsh Chaudhary harshchaudhary0705@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

12 06715002719 Kunal Agrawal kunalrocks944@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

13 00696302719 Kartikay Dhingra kartikaydhingra23@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

14 04715002818 Rohin Chauhan rohin31mar@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

15 03496302718 Shivi Gupta shivig2000.28@gmail.com B. Tech CSE(E) 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

16 01815007220 Vandana Kumari Vandana023ssm@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

17 06315002719 Joel Johnson joeljohn2031@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

18 02596302719 Deepanshu Aggarwal deepanshu.26.da@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

19 35396303118 Dishant Rathie rathie.dishant@gmail.com B. Tech B.Tech-IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

20 20196302719 Shubha Sharma shubhasharma0208@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

21 00196302719 Prasannjeet Parasar prasannjeetparasar456@gmail.com B. Tech CSE( EVENING SHIFT ) 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

22 02296302719 Piyush Garg gargp0390@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

23 00415007319 Anurag Sharma anurag182001sharma@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

24 02615002818 Jayant Jain jain_jayant@outlook.com B. Tech Btech Ece 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

25 03096302719 Ankit Kandpal ankitkandpal8888@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

26 04515002818 Rahul Rana me.rahulrana@outlook.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

27 20415002818 Gaurav Bhutani gaurav19arora11@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

28 02315002818 Gautam Kumar Jha gautamjha952@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

29 01615002818 Ashutosh jha jhaashutosh9717@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

30 02515002818 Jatin Khurana jatin.21@outlook.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

31 00396307320 AYUSHI CHOUDHARY choudharyayushi2812@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

32 01596307320 Vishal kumar.vishal572000@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication engineering2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

33 01615007220 Shubham dubey shubhamdubey57@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2019 MSIT GGSIPU Student

34 08215002719 Aviesh Choudhary avishchoudhary20@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

35 00196307319 Shubham Mishra shubham.sm.mishra@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

36 01996302818 Ria Jaiswal riajaiswal28@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

37 35215002818 Dharmesh Kumar Dharmeshsharaya2000@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

38 02496302818 Sarthak Garg sarthakgarg2012@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-E 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

39 04615002818 Rishabh Kumar Singh rishabhrks1208@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

40 20115002818 Ojjaswin Arya ojjaswinarya@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

41 02996302818 Shubham Mittal shubham.mittal150@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

42 10215002719 Naman Sachdeva namansachdeva160201@gmail.com B. Tech BTech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

43 35915002818 Prashant Rana prashantrana39@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

44 75215004919 Smile Jandyal smilejandyal662@gmail.com B. Tech Electrical and Electronics Engineering2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

45 20396302719 Ritesh Aggarwal riteshaggarwal2001@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

46 00396307220 Rohit Verma rohitverma12002@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

47 02215004919 Adil Siddiqui siddiquiadil45@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

48 00615004919 Samarth Kumar kumarsamarth33@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

49 05515002818 SHUBHAM shubhamberwalnjf@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-1 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

50 00796302818 Chandan Pandey cpandey1999@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

51 00496307319 Divya Sharma sharma.divya1802@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

52 01815002719 Aman Gupta amangupta20000@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

53 04615004919 Pankaj Lohani plohani80@gmail.com B. Tech Eee 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

54 02215002719 Himanshu jha jhahimanshu36@yahoo.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

55 10115002719 Mansi Gangwani mansigangwani5645@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

56 01115007319 Rajnish Singh Srajnish290@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

57 20296302719 Vanya Arora Vanyaarora419@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

58 00915007820 Harshit Upadhyay harshitupadhyay17@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

59 02196302818 Rupesh Sharma rupeshsharmayo@gmail.com B. Tech B.Tech 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

60 03815002818 Pankaj Pankajverma48314@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

61 03896302719 Hardik 9810474178h@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

62 08915002719 Disha Katyal dishakatyal01@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2019 MSIT GGSIPU Student

63 01215003119 Shivank Dadhwal shivankdadhwal@gmail.com B. Tech IT-1 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

64 06115002819 Jatin Chauhan anuragmajumdar332@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

65 04715003119 Prithvijeet Singh prithvijeetl90@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

66 07215003119 Yashi Singh yashisng@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

67 00715003119 Yash Raaj yashraaj9274@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

68 04915002818 Rohit Singh Negi rohit05negi@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

69 03696302818 Unnat Bhatnagar unnatbh999@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

70 02896302719 Pragya Mittal pragyamittal926@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

71 06815002718 Nitesh Gupta niteshg2000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

72 01515007820 Sakshi Jaiswal jaiswalruchi442@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

73 09215003119 Riya Narula narula.hll@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

74 02815003119 Abhishek rai abhishekraiop@gmail.com B. Tech it 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

75 00915007319 Shashank sabharwalshashank@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

76 08315003119 Yash Gupta yashgupta8368@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

77 35815003119 Manya manyas2407@gmail.com B. Tech IT-2 (Morning) 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

78 03915003119 Bijender Kumar bijenderkumarkoli@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

79 00715003118 Akshit Aggarwal akshitx10@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

80 02415002718 Ashwani Pandey pandeyashwani999@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Enginnering 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

81 35415004919 VYOM MALIK vyommalik0820@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

82 0566547755 Prashant R Pk56656@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

83 04915003119 JAGRIT BHAGAT jagritbhagat28@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

84 08015003119 Kaushalendra Pandey pandeysid713@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

85 09915003119 Yash Garg yashgarg04072001@gmail.com B. Tech IT-2 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

86 05015003118 Rewangi Taragi rewangi18@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

87 35915003119 Kunjal Gupta kunjalgupta05@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

88 03096302819 Rishabh Kumar rishabhvats17@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

89 1415004919 Jagriti Krishnan jagritikrishnan@gmail.com B. Tech Electrical and electronics 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

90 01615003118 Chetan Sagwan chetansagwan12@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

91 00315007720 Mahima mahima.nirwal71@gmail.com B. Tech It 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

92 10615002718 Shivansh Tripathi shivanshtripathi25@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

93 9415002819 Manisha Sharma mansi75554@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

94 1213307220 Prince Kumar princek9842@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

95 05515002819 Arjun Grover arjungrover947@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

96 01370211219 Hemant Kumar hk055004@gmail.com B. Tech Mechatronics 2019 MSIT GGSIPU Student

97 05015003119 Shubham Aggarwal shubham2403tayal@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

98 02015003118 Dev Singhal singhaldev45@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

99 07715003119 Himesh Mishra himesh111mishra@gmail.com B. Tech IT2 - Morning 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

100 02715002819 Vartika Wadhwa wadhwavartika48@gmail.com B. Tech BTECH-ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

101 75115004919 Mohd Arif mohdarifmahore@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2019 MSIT GGSIPU Student

102 04115002718 Harshit singhharshit640@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

103 09615003119 Dikshant Suraj dikshantsuraj786@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

104 03815003119 Akshit Chugh akshit.chugh2001@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

105 08515002719 Amit Gupta amitcode77@gmail.com B. Tech CSE2 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

106 02215003118 Gaurav Kandpal kandpal862@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

107 36215003119 Yash Shokeen yash.sehr9@gmail.com B. Tech It2 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

108 01715003118 Chirayu Mehndiratta chirayumehndiratta09312@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

109 00115004919 Harshit Kumar Rai snipeout;ive@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

110 40596302818 Megha Sharma meghasharma6320@gmail.com B. Tech Electronic and Communication 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

111 03415002718 Devansh Kumar devansh05122000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

112 01015003119 Kavya Sharma sharmakavya1002@gmail.com B. Tech IT 1 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

113 08715002819 Parth Sharma parth99sharma@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

114 36715002719 Gargi Malik gargimalik7@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

115 20315002719 Akansha Bansal akanshab0102@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

116 05196302819 Ram Sharma Sharma.ram1780@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

117 20115002718 Prachi Jha Prachi151298@gmail.com B. Tech Cse-1(morning) 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

118 02496302719 Harsh Kumar souravbot123@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-EVENING 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

119 02415003118 Hargun Singh Sahni hargunsinghsahni@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

120 03215003119 Kaustubh Mogha moghakaustubh11@gmail.com B. Tech B.TECH(IT) 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

121 02215002718 Aradhna Sharma aradhna.7sharma@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

122 03115002718 Chirag Sharma cks.31000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

123 20115003119 Harshita Yadav harshita1234ya@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

124 03915003118 Mihir Sharma mihirsharma64@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

125 03515003118 Kishan Patel patel19kishan@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

126 06415003119 Sakshi Gupta sakshigupta11101@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student



127 07315003119 Komal komalmahajan680@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

128 36815002718 Vipra Gahlot vipragahlot123@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

129 15215002719 Hardik Hardik.bha65@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

130 06015002819 Shashank Bagauli bagaulis@gmail.com B. Tech BTech. Electronics and Communications Engineering2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

131 00196302718 Abhishek Kumar abhishekumar24680@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

132 00615007720 Mohit Kumar mohitpathour99531@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

133 03515003119 Jay Kakkar jaykakkar31@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

134 01296307320 Shivam Jha Jha.shivam.121@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

135 02015002718 Anushka Jadhav anushkajadhav004@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

136 01315007320 roshan roshanmaurya303@gmail.com B. Tech ece 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

137 02115003118 Garvit Vijayvergiya vijayvergiyagarvit23@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

138 04096302819 Anuj Jha anujjha9211@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

139 01315007820 RAHUL RAI Rahulkrai08@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

140 01915004919 Gopal Gupta gopalg13032001@gmail.com B. Tech Electrical and electronics engineering2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

141 02015003119 Shashank Tyagi shashank.s.tyagi@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

142 04415004919 Sanchita Aswal sanchita.aswal@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

143 11515002719 Chander Shekhar chandershekharofficial@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

144 06015003119 Rishabh Kalra kalrarishabh2001@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

145 04115003118 Muskan . muskanpacherwal29@gmail.com B. Tech Btech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

146 00815007719 Vipul Jha vipuljha1142@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

147 02615003119 Priyanshu Jha priyanshu.jha.1973@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

148 04915003118 Ravi Kumar ravikumar956078@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

149 02796302819 Shubham Kumar shubham29200009@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

150 36515002718 Sahil Chaudhary sahilchaudhary.chaudhary98@gmail.com B. Tech B.Tech 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

151 04415002718 Jaagrat Aggarwal greatjaagrat@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

152 35396302719 Vikrant Lohchab vikrantlohchab182@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

153 00315003119 Bhavay Malhotra rockwizard2001@gmail.com B. Tech Btech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

154 20315003119 Ria Mittal riamittal3@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

155 01315003119 Vipul Agarwal aggarwalvipul20@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

156 02315003119 ADITAY KUMAR aditay27102000@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

157 08115003119 KULDEEP SINGH karanrajputanawarriors@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

158 00596307220 Vishal Singh vishalsingh9213@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

159 00815003118 Aman Aggarwal amanaggarwal014@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

160 00115002818 Aakarsh Nair aakarsh.nair200@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

161 03315002718 Deepak Chander Joshi deepak16joshi@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

162 35615003119 Dhruv Rathee dhruvrathee2000@gmail.com B. Tech IT-1 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

163 36615002718 Sejal Dabas dabassejal@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

164 02696303119 Suraj Kumar surajsav1113@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

165 02896303119 Hardhik Kumar hardhikkumar9@gmail.com B. Tech IT-E 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

166 00996303119 Aradhya Sharma aradhyasharma750@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

167 04396303119 Aryan Dwivedi aryandwivd@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2019+23 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

168 04815004919 Soumya Chaudhary soumyac19@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

169 02996303119 Riya Gandhi riya090401@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

170 02715002718 Bhagwat Rawat bhagwat12rawat@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

171 02396303119 Aayush Mahajan mahajanaayush23@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

172 35296303119 Nipun Rathee nipunrathee2001@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

173 03596302718 Shubham Mehra shubhammehraxc@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

174 10715002719 Lakshit Sharma slakshit.10@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

175 00396303119 Jai Minocha jaiminocha7@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

176 50196307320 Twinkle twinklevohra18@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

177 20896303119 gaurav raghav gauravr397@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

178 05515003119 Aditi Pandey aditipandey256@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

179 20415003119 Rakhi Pal rkhipal1508@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

180 01915003118 Dev Sebastian devsebastian@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

181 04896303119 Yashdeep Bhardwaj bhardwajyashdeepit@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

182 01896303119 Archit Sharma sharma.archit01@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

183 00396307720 Nitin kumar nitin8506947448baghel@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

184 02415002719 Abhishek Kumar abhishek.vk100@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-1 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

185 35415002718 Ekansh Gupta ekansh5200@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science and engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

186 01096302719 Raghav Vohra vohraraghav22032000@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

187 01796302819 Supriyo Chandra supriyo13082000@gmail.com B. Tech BTech ece 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

188 01196307320 Sahil Kumar Gaur sahilkumargaur23@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

189 07915002719 NITIN KUMAR SHUKLA nksnitinshukla@gmail.com B. Tech BTECH - CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

190 13215002719 Arul Singh arul007singh@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

191 01415004920 Ayush Ashank ayushashank02@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2024 MSIT GGSIPU Student

192 09115002719 LAKSHAY CHANDNA lakshay13chandna@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

193 02515004920 Nidhi Kumari nid200128@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2024 MSIT GGSIPU Student

194 10615002719 Tushar Gupta tushaargupta00@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

195 01715007820 Satish Pal satishpal0610@gmail.com B. Tech ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

196 04115004920 Shreshth Sharma shreshth016@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2024 MSIT GGSIPU Student

197 00596303119 Shubham Batwani shubhambatwani142@gmail.com B. Tech I.T.- Evening 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

198 03615003119 Tanay Aggarwal tanayaggarwal@outlook.com B. Tech B.Tech (Information Technology) 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

199 02396302719 Tapan Kumar kumar.tapan2703@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

200 15015002719 Sidhant Prakash sidhantprakash2021@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

201 03796302818 Vedatrayee Vedatrayee.1999@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

202 02315002719 Avdhesh Chaudhary avdheshchaudhary00100@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

203 05015002718 Kashish Chhabra kashishch18@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-1 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

204 20615003119 Priyal Khapekar priyalkhapekar1442@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

205 36615002719 Vanshika Singh vanshika.singh.1720@gmail.com B. Tech Btech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

206 01496302719 Komal Gupta komalgupta1819@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

207 00515007719 Abhishek Sahu abhisheksahu618@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

208 01496302819 Rajat Singh skyscraper8080@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

209 00315007719 Vipul Kumar Jha vipuljha08@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

210 00915007219 Harshdeep Singh hdsngh222@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

211 42915003118 Manvi Bansal bansalmanvi1409@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

212 00615007219 Shafaque Ara shafaque341@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

213 05915002819 Aditi Singh asingh20010628@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

214 03596303119 Keshav Sharma ks29082001@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

215 41496302818 Anish Gupta anishgupta2522@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

216 04596303119 Rajat Gupta rajat2411gupta@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

217 04715003118 Rachit Singh cool.rachitsingh08@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

218 04496302719 Harshal Verma harshalvermaaaaa@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

219 08815002718 Rishabh Raizada rishabh5102000@gmail.com B. Tech B.Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

220 40915002718 Raj Kumar roopaksharma1029@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

221 04615002718 Jasgeet Singh jasgeet812@gmail.com B. Tech BTech Computer Science Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

222 00715007319 Yashvi yashvidharia@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

223 08415002718 Rajat Upadhyay rajatis1999@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

224 04215003118 Nikhil Gupta ngupta8700764@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

225 04815003118 Rajat Kumar rajatkr125@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

226 00296307720 Md Aftab mda552669@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

227 05115003118 Rishabh Agrawal rishabhagg2@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

228 03596302818 Udit Bhalla uditbhalla93@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

229 50115002718 Kshitij Mudgal mudgalkshitij@gmail.com B. Tech BTech(CSE) 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

230 03096303119 Gourav gourav4142@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

231 03996303118 Yugal Nagarkoti yugalnagarkoti1702@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

232 00715002719 Rohitesh Jain thekumarjain@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

233 06715002719 Kunal Agrawal kunalrocks944@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

234 35296302719 Ayushi . ayushi.dalal53@gmail.com B. Tech Btech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

235 00496307220 Vishal Sharma vishalvats18071997@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

236 41215002718 Ishika Aggarwal ishika.agg2000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

237 20296303118 Kartik Verma 12kar12tik@gmail.com B. Tech IT(Evening) 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

238 41115002718 Yugal Vashishth yugal17v@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

239 42815002718 Prerna Aneja prernaneja5@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

240 15515002719 Sourabh pal sourabhp316@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2019 MSIT GGSIPU Student

241 01996303119 Rachit Chitkara rachitchitkara14@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

242 07015003119 Monalika Kapoor monalikakapoor7@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

243 01115007820 Mansi Kumari mansisingh74372@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

244 35115003118 Ananya Chaudhary chaudharyananya8@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

245 615003119 Muskaan Gupta muskaang929@gmail.com B. Tech IT-M 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

246 02696302719 Nishant Sharma nishantsharma24oct2000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

247 40296303118 Parth Dhingra parth.21839@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

248 03196302819 Karan Mishra karanmishra851@gmail.com B. Tech Electronic and communication 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

249 00696303119 Parv Arora parvarora2012@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

250 02915002719 Ankit Pathak ankit.akp202@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

251 35296302819 Karuna Gahlot karunagahlot47@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-E 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

252 36015003118 Prerna Sehrawat prerna23sehrawat@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2018-2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

253 07215002719 Saurabh Bhardwaj bhardwajsaurabh023@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

254 05096303119 Rahul Mourya mouryarahul223@gmail.com B. Tech It(eve) 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

255 05315003119 Muskan Sharma sharmuskan01@gmail.com B. Tech IT - 2 (Morning) 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

256 06115003119 DHEERAJ GOYAL goeldhiraj1234@gmail.com B. Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

257 03415003119 Gauransh Gupta gauranshgupta99@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

258 06415002719 Ribhav R Karthikeyan karthik.ruchi@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student



259 08515002819 Sarvoch Gupta sarvochgupta1731@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-2 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

260 01515007320 Tara Chand Tarachand6419334@gmail.com B. Tech ECE branch 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

261 00496307720 Ritviq Sharma ritviqsharma@gmail.com B. Tech ITEVE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

262 01415003119 Pulkit Khurana pulkitkhurana01@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

263 00296302719 Nishant Kumar Gupta nishantg1210@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

264 7515002819 Manjeet Sinha manjeetsinha7425@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

265 43415002718 Sukriti Sinha sukritisinha114@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

266 41315002718 Kunal Dagar kashishdagar98@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

267 40515002718 Deeksha Setia deekshasetia22@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

268 03015003119 Divyansha Garg Divyansha.garg1@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

269 41115003118 Sarthak Jain sarthakjain0801@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

270 00596302719 Bhagwat Miglani bhagwatmiglani@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-EVENING 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

271 01896302719 Rahul . jrahul1118@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

272 00996303118 Aryan Prasad aryanprasad888@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

273 00815007219 Shubham Pandey pandeyshubham2025@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

274 43815002718 Anupam Goel anupamgoel98@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

275 01415002719 Mohit Nehra mohitnehra26@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

276 03196302719 Ujjawal Golani ujjawal.golani@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

277 20496302719 Gargi Agrawal gargiagrawaldelhi@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

278 00196307219 Nirmal Bisht nirmalbisht9963@gmail.com B. Tech computer science engineering 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

279 03715004920 Rishika Arya rishika.arya@outlook.com B. Tech EEE 2024 MSIT GGSIPU Student

280 36215003118 Tarun Aggarwal Tarunagl1107@gmail.com B. Tech It 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

281 02115002718 Anushka Agrawal anushka4.agrawal@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science & Engineering 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

282 05415003119 Mridul Namboori mridulnamboori88000@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

283 05915003119 Keshav Tyagi keshavtyagi350@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

284 05215003119 Lalit Mishra lalitmishra7808@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

285 00615007220 Habib Ullah hu60167@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science and engineering2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

286 03996302718 Swapnil Kumar swapnilmail.work@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

287 05715002819 Mihir Charan mihircharan42@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

288 40496302818 Aakash Singla aakashsingla45@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

289 20396303118 bhoomika garg bhoomika.garg.9@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

290 42215002718 Jhanvi Batra jhanvibatra2000@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

291 596307719 Prerna Mishra prernamishra18700@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

292 02496302718 Parmeet Singh singh.pmeet@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

293 10715002718 Shrey Bhatt bhatt.shrey1224@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

294 04796302719 Priyanshu Sharma spspriyanshsharma454@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

295 09715002718 Sarthak Nawaria Sarthak.nawaria.41@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science engineering 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

296 07515002818 Vyomika Madan vyomikamadan@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

297 05296302719 Anushka Sauran anushkasauran08@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

298 07815002819 Rajneesh Kumar rajneesh957@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

299 08515003119 Yash Khandelwal yashkhandelwal1502@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

300 00419101719 Muskan Khetwani khetwanim@gmail.com B. Tech GIBS ipu 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

301 03196303120 Priyanshu Verma vermapriyanshu2000@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2024 MSIT GGSIPU Student

302 35615002718 Jay Seth sethjay07@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-3 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

303 02696302818 Shreya Singh shreyasingh2284@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

304 596307320 Chahat Bhatia chahat6april@gmail.com B. Tech Ece-3 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

305 09115003119 Samanvay Jatana samanvayjatana0708@gmail.com B. Tech IT-2 (M) 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

306 01115007720 Shivam Garg shivamgarg634@gmail.com B. Tech IT-2 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

307 01215007720 Shivam Kumar shivamkumartor40@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

308 01496302718 Gulshan Kumar gk692373@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

309 07415003119 Mumukshu Tyagi mumukshutyagi@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

310 06115003118 Shivani Chauhan shivani2499chauhan@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

311 03596302719 Mukul Khanna Khannamukul258@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

312 05615003119 Ekamjyot Singh Nalwa fastestathlete@yahoo.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

313 06915003119 Jatin Sharma jatinsharma.js685@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

314 00915003119 Pratham Agarwala pratham.agarwala210801@gmail.com B. Tech IT(Morning) 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

315 36415002719 Priyaansh Malik priyaansh.malik@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science and engineering (CSE)2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

316 12415002719 Anjali Bisht anjalibisht2341@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

317 04296302719 Abhishek Garg abhishekgarg8989@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-E 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

318 04396302719 Gitesh Batra sanjeev.kbatra@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

319 09315002819 Sanskriti Dhawan sanskritidhawan07@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

320 41415002718 Samarth Srivastava samarthsrivastava575@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

321 04115004919 Akshat Kharkwal akshatkharkwal2001@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

322 00896302719 Rishika rishikakanojia1063@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

323 40615002718 Tanishq Soin tanishq.soin23@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

324 75215002718 NITISH CHANDOK nitishchandok123@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

325 00596302819 Naresh Kumar nareshkumarnaresh1312@gmail.com B. Tech BTech (ECE-EVENING) 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

326 01496303120 Dikshant dikshant378@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2024 MSIT GGSIPU Student

327 00196307720 Anirudh Sharma anirudhsharma080@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

328 04496303119 Anil Thapa anilthapa098@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

329 04015003118 Mudita Bhatia muditabhatia25@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

330 05015004919 Anup Singh khatrianup26@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

331 01315007219 RAHUL kumar SINGH rs8896rs@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

332 03215004919 Lav Tiwari lavtiwari732000@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

333 01496307320 Suraj Suman surajsuman232000@gmail.com B. Tech Ece-E 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

334 35615004919 Jatin Dabas jatindabas2020@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

335 36315002718 Ritik deswal Ritikgtr77@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science and engineering 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

336 35515004919 Bhumit Dabas dabashappy10050@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

337 02696302819 Divyanshi Sharma eternalaura15@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communications 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

338 06515002818 Umang Rai Umanggrai@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

339 43115002818 Pradeep Kumar 9650381823p@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

340 03396302818 Bhaveik Arya bhaveikarya15@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

341 42115002818 Anirudh Mittal mittalanirudh.17@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

342 41615002818 Aakash aakashbathla50@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

343 35115007319 Vipin Vipin vj882233@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

344 42415002818 Siddharth Bhatnagar siddharthxone@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

345 20715002818 Kuldeep Sahni kd1709.kk@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

346 00215007820 Anu Dubey anudubey2468@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

347 02196303120 Himanshi Gupta ghimanshi1805@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2024 MSIT GGSIPU Student

348 03396303119 Manav Jain manavj0120@gmail.com B. Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - EVENING2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

349 41315002818 Rohit chauhan rohit7chauhan7@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

350 42615002818 Nitesh Yadav niteshyadav743@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

351 42515002818 Srishti Gupta gsrishti118@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

352 05615002818 Shubham Bhardwaj shubham2000riddle@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

353 06115002818 Tarun Jain itstarun1903@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

354 06015002818 Tanya Bansal tanyab2200@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

355 35115002818 Aryan Malik aryanmalik.vishu@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-2 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

356 07015002818 Vipin Kumar rajkumardk1979@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

357 50215002718 Kushan Arora kushan.arora23@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

358 43215002818 Harsh harshmandar55@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

359 02415004919 Rahul Kaushik rkaushik714@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

360 01415007220 SACHIN KUMAR BAGHEL sachin8750546601baghel@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

361 35615002719 Bhavesh Singh bhaveshsingh2829@gmail.com B. Tech Btech CSE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

362 07815003119 Anshul Tripathi anshul.3pathi@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

363 43615002818 Kushagra Khurana Karankhurana1999@gmail.com B. Tech Btech-ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

364 41215002818 Yuvraj Singh yuvraj9452@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

365 43515002818 SARANSH AGGARWAL saru.agg12@gmail.com B. Tech B.tech (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION)2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

366 01515004919 Ankit Kumar darkrising04@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

367 00915007220 Mansi Gautam mansigautam760@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

368 43515002718 Divay Mahajan devu.mahajan14@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

369 02115004919 Sakshi Gahlot sakshigahlot4949@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

370 04215003119 Priyanshi Samrat priyanshisamrat25@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

371 01315002718 Ananyaa Bansal itsananyaa@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

372 06815002818 Vinay Kumar krvinaykr27450@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

373 01415007219 Ayush Upadhayay ayush28up@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-3 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

374 05715002818 Shubham Gupta shubhamgupta6105@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

375 07215002818 Vishal Dutta vishaldutta9899@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

376 40315002818 Aishwary Singh aishwarysingh7754008516@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

377 35196302719 Parth Haruray harurayparth21@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

378 20315002818 Tushar Bansal tusharbansal39@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

379 00815007319 Aarushi Binjola aarushi.binjola04@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication engineering2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

380 36015002818 Ravi Malik 768ravimalik@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

381 01015007720 Sharad Tanwar sharadtanwar08@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

382 20796303119 Himanshu Mittal hmittal8252@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

383 00215004919 Rafi Ahmad ahmadrafi025@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

384 00415007220 Dheeraj Kumar kumardheerajsahay@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2019 MSIT GGSIPU Student

385 06415002819 Lititia Khanna lititiakhanna@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

386 00515002719 Jayashy Sinha jayashysinha@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-1 2023 MSIT GGSIPU Student

387 36115002818 Shaurya Singh shaurya1699@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student

388 43115002718 Aditi Srivastava aditisrvstv21@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2022 MSIT GGSIPU Student





S.No. Enrollment number First name Last name

1 03215002718 Chirag Wadhwa

2 5415002818 Shivam Azad 

3 03396302719 Kunal Bisht

4 00396302719 Arvind Agrawal

5 00915002818 Aman Prakash

6 00215007319 Vipul Kumar

7 8115002819 Deepak Sarangi

8 20115002819 Ritvik Johar

9 03796302719 NIKHIL GUPTA

10 03215002818 Manish Nigam

11 35515002719 Harsh Chaudhary

12 06715002719 Kunal Agrawal

13 00696302719 Kartikay Dhingra

14 04715002818 Rohin Chauhan

15 03496302718 Shivi Gupta

16 01815007220 Vandana Kumari

17 06315002719 Joel Johnson

18 02596302719 Deepanshu Aggarwal

19 35396303118 Dishant Rathie

20 20196302719 Shubha Sharma

21 00196302719 Prasannjeet Parasar

22 02296302719 Piyush Garg

23 00415007319 Anurag Sharma

24 02615002818 Jayant Jain

25 03096302719 Ankit Kandpal

26 04515002818 Rahul Rana

27 20415002818 Gaurav Bhutani

28 02315002818 Gautam Kumar Jha

29 01615002818 Ashutosh jha

30 02515002818 Jatin Khurana

31 00396307320 AYUSHI CHOUDHARY

32 01596307320 Vishal

33 01615007220 Shubham dubey

34 08215002719 Aviesh Choudhary

35 00196307319 Shubham Mishra

36 01996302818 Ria Jaiswal

37 35215002818 Dharmesh Kumar

38 02496302818 Sarthak Garg

39 04615002818 Rishabh Kumar Singh

40 20115002818 Ojjaswin Arya

41 02996302818 Shubham Mittal

42 10215002719 Naman Sachdeva

43 35915002818 Prashant Rana

44 75215004919 Smile Jandyal

45 20396302719 Ritesh Aggarwal

46 00396307220 Rohit Verma

47 02215004919 Adil Siddiqui

48 00615004919 Samarth Kumar

49 05515002818 SHUBHAM



50 00796302818 Chandan Pandey

51 00496307319 Divya Sharma

52 01815002719 Aman Gupta

53 04615004919 Pankaj Lohani

54 02215002719 Himanshu jha

55 10115002719 Mansi Gangwani

56 01115007319 Rajnish Singh 

57 20296302719 Vanya Arora

58 00915007820 Harshit Upadhyay

59 02196302818 Rupesh Sharma

60 03815002818 Pankaj

61 03896302719 Hardik

62 08915002719 Disha Katyal

63 01215003119 Shivank Dadhwal

64 06115002819 Jatin Chauhan

65 04715003119 Prithvijeet Singh

66 07215003119 Yashi Singh

67 00715003119 Yash Raaj

68 04915002818 Rohit Singh Negi

69 03696302818 Unnat Bhatnagar

70 02896302719 Pragya Mittal

71 06815002718 Nitesh Gupta

72 01515007820 Sakshi Jaiswal

73 09215003119 Riya Narula

74 02815003119 Abhishek rai

75 00915007319 Shashank

76 08315003119 Yash Gupta

77 35815003119 Manya 

78 03915003119 Bijender Kumar

79 00715003118 Akshit Aggarwal

80 02415002718 Ashwani Pandey

81 35415004919 VYOM MALIK

82 0566547755 Prashant R

83 04915003119 JAGRIT BHAGAT

84 08015003119 Kaushalendra Pandey

85 09915003119 Yash Garg

86 05015003118 Rewangi Taragi

87 35915003119 Kunjal Gupta

88 03096302819 Rishabh Kumar

89 1415004919 Jagriti Krishnan 

90 01615003118 Chetan Sagwan

91 00315007720 Mahima

92 10615002718 Shivansh Tripathi

93 9415002819 Manisha Sharma

94 1213307220 Prince Kumar

95 05515002819 Arjun Grover

96 01370211219 Hemant Kumar

97 05015003119 Shubham Aggarwal

98 02015003118 Dev Singhal

99 07715003119 Himesh Mishra

100 02715002819 Vartika Wadhwa

101 75115004919 Mohd Arif

102 04115002718 Harshit

103 09615003119 Dikshant Suraj

104 03815003119 Akshit Chugh



105 08515002719 Amit Gupta

106 02215003118 Gaurav Kandpal

107 36215003119 Yash Shokeen

108 01715003118 Chirayu Mehndiratta

109 00115004919 Harshit Kumar Rai

110 40596302818 Megha Sharma

111 03415002718 Devansh Kumar

112 01015003119 Kavya Sharma

113 08715002819 Parth Sharma

114 36715002719 Gargi Malik

115 20315002719 Akansha Bansal

116 05196302819 Ram Sharma

117 20115002718 Prachi Jha

118 02496302719 Harsh Kumar

119 02415003118 Hargun Singh Sahni

120 03215003119 Kaustubh Mogha

121 02215002718 Aradhna Sharma

122 03115002718 Chirag Sharma

123 20115003119 Harshita Yadav 

124 03915003118 Mihir Sharma

125 03515003118 Kishan Patel

126 06415003119 Sakshi Gupta

127 07315003119 Komal

128 36815002718 Vipra Gahlot 

129 15215002719 Hardik

130 06015002819 Shashank Bagauli

131 00196302718 Abhishek Kumar

132 00615007720 Mohit Kumar

133 03515003119 Jay Kakkar 

134 01296307320 Shivam Jha

135 02015002718 Anushka Jadhav

136 01315007320 roshan

137 02115003118 Garvit Vijayvergiya

138 04096302819 Anuj Jha

139 01315007820 RAHUL RAI

140 01915004919 Gopal Gupta

141 02015003119 Shashank Tyagi

142 04415004919 Sanchita Aswal 

143 11515002719 Chander Shekhar

144 06015003119 Rishabh Kalra

145 04115003118 Muskan .

146 00815007719 Vipul Jha

147 02615003119 Priyanshu Jha

148 04915003118 Ravi Kumar

149 02796302819 Shubham Kumar

150 36515002718 Sahil Chaudhary

151 04415002718 Jaagrat Aggarwal

152 35396302719 Vikrant Lohchab

153 00315003119 Bhavay Malhotra

154 20315003119 Ria Mittal 

155 01315003119 Vipul Agarwal

156 02315003119 ADITAY KUMAR

157 08115003119 KULDEEP SINGH

158 00596307220 Vishal Singh

159 00815003118 Aman Aggarwal



160 00115002818 Aakarsh Nair

161 03315002718 Deepak Chander Joshi

162 35615003119 Dhruv Rathee

163 36615002718 Sejal Dabas

164 02696303119 Suraj Kumar

165 02896303119 Hardhik Kumar

166 00996303119 Aradhya Sharma

167 04396303119 Aryan Dwivedi

168 04815004919 Soumya Chaudhary

169 02996303119 Riya Gandhi

170 02715002718 Bhagwat Rawat

171 02396303119 Aayush Mahajan

172 35296303119 Nipun Rathee

173 03596302718 Shubham Mehra

174 10715002719 Lakshit Sharma

175 00396303119 Jai Minocha

176 50196307320 Twinkle

177 20896303119 gaurav raghav

178 05515003119 Aditi Pandey

179 20415003119 Rakhi Pal

180 01915003118 Dev Sebastian

181 04896303119 Yashdeep Bhardwaj

182 01896303119 Archit Sharma

183 00396307720 Nitin kumar

184 02415002719 Abhishek Kumar

185 35415002718 Ekansh Gupta

186 01096302719 Raghav Vohra

187 01796302819 Supriyo Chandra

188 01196307320 Sahil Kumar Gaur

189 07915002719 NITIN KUMAR SHUKLA

190 13215002719 Arul Singh

191 01415004920 Ayush Ashank

192 09115002719 LAKSHAY CHANDNA

193 02515004920 Nidhi Kumari 

194 10615002719 Tushar Gupta

195 01715007820 Satish Pal

196 04115004920 Shreshth Sharma

197 00596303119 Shubham Batwani

198 03615003119 Tanay Aggarwal

199 02396302719 Tapan Kumar

200 15015002719 Sidhant Prakash

201 03796302818 Vedatrayee

202 02315002719 Avdhesh Chaudhary

203 05015002718 Kashish Chhabra

204 20615003119 Priyal Khapekar

205 36615002719 Vanshika Singh

206 01496302719 Komal Gupta

207 00515007719 Abhishek Sahu

208 01496302819 Rajat Singh 

209 00315007719 Vipul Kumar Jha

210 00915007219 Harshdeep Singh

211 42915003118 Manvi Bansal 

212 00615007219 Shafaque Ara

213 05915002819 Aditi Singh

214 03596303119 Keshav Sharma



215 41496302818 Anish Gupta

216 04596303119 Rajat Gupta

217 04715003118 Rachit Singh

218 04496302719 Harshal Verma

219 08815002718 Rishabh Raizada

220 40915002718 Raj Kumar

221 04615002718 Jasgeet Singh

222 00715007319 Yashvi

223 08415002718 Rajat Upadhyay

224 04215003118 Nikhil Gupta

225 04815003118 Rajat Kumar

226 00296307720 Md Aftab

227 05115003118 Rishabh Agrawal

228 03596302818 Udit Bhalla

229 50115002718 Kshitij Mudgal

230 03096303119 Gourav

231 03996303118 Yugal Nagarkoti

232 00715002719 Rohitesh Jain

233 06715002719 Kunal Agrawal

234 35296302719 Ayushi .

235 00496307220 Vishal Sharma

236 41215002718 Ishika Aggarwal

237 20296303118 Kartik Verma

238 41115002718 Yugal Vashishth

239 42815002718 Prerna Aneja

240 15515002719 Sourabh pal

241 01996303119 Rachit Chitkara

242 07015003119 Monalika Kapoor

243 01115007820 Mansi Kumari

244 35115003118 Ananya Chaudhary

245 615003119 Muskaan Gupta

246 02696302719 Nishant Sharma

247 40296303118 Parth Dhingra

248 03196302819 Karan Mishra

249 00696303119 Parv Arora

250 02915002719 Ankit Pathak

251 35296302819 Karuna Gahlot

252 36015003118 Prerna Sehrawat

253 07215002719 Saurabh Bhardwaj

254 05096303119 Rahul Mourya

255 05315003119 Muskan Sharma

256 06115003119 DHEERAJ GOYAL

257 03415003119 Gauransh Gupta

258 06415002719 Ribhav R Karthikeyan

259 08515002819 Sarvoch Gupta

260 01515007320 Tara Chand

261 00496307720 Ritviq Sharma

262 01415003119 Pulkit Khurana

263 00296302719 Nishant Kumar Gupta

264 7515002819 Manjeet Sinha

265 43415002718 Sukriti Sinha

266 41315002718 Kunal Dagar

267 40515002718 Deeksha Setia

268 03015003119 Divyansha Garg

269 41115003118 Sarthak Jain



270 00596302719 Bhagwat Miglani

271 01896302719 Rahul .

272 00996303118 Aryan Prasad

273 00815007219 Shubham Pandey

274 43815002718 Anupam Goel

275 01415002719 Mohit Nehra

276 03196302719 Ujjawal Golani

277 20496302719 Gargi Agrawal

278 00196307219 Nirmal Bisht

279 03715004920 Rishika Arya

280 36215003118 Tarun Aggarwal

281 02115002718 Anushka Agrawal

282 05415003119 Mridul Namboori

283 05915003119 Keshav Tyagi

284 05215003119 Lalit Mishra

285 00615007220 Habib Ullah

286 03996302718 Swapnil Kumar

287 05715002819 Mihir Charan

288 40496302818 Aakash Singla

289 20396303118 bhoomika garg

290 42215002718 Jhanvi Batra

291 596307719 Prerna Mishra 

292 02496302718 Parmeet Singh

293 10715002718 Shrey Bhatt

294 04796302719 Priyanshu Sharma

295 09715002718 Sarthak Nawaria

296 07515002818 Vyomika Madan

297 05296302719 Anushka Sauran

298 07815002819 Rajneesh Kumar

299 08515003119 Yash Khandelwal

300 00419101719 Muskan Khetwani

301 03196303120 Priyanshu Verma

302 35615002718 Jay Seth

303 02696302818 Shreya Singh

304 596307320 Chahat Bhatia 

305 09115003119 Samanvay Jatana

306 01115007720 Shivam Garg

307 01215007720 Shivam Kumar

308 01496302718 Gulshan Kumar

309 07415003119 Mumukshu Tyagi

310 06115003118 Shivani Chauhan

311 03596302719 Mukul Khanna

312 05615003119 Ekamjyot Singh Nalwa

313 06915003119 Jatin Sharma 

314 00915003119 Pratham Agarwala

315 36415002719 Priyaansh Malik

316 12415002719 Anjali Bisht

317 04296302719 Abhishek Garg

318 04396302719 Gitesh Batra

319 09315002819 Sanskriti Dhawan

320 41415002718 Samarth Srivastava

321 04115004919 Akshat Kharkwal

322 00896302719 Rishika

323 40615002718 Tanishq Soin

324 75215002718 NITISH CHANDOK



325 00596302819 Naresh Kumar

326 01496303120 Dikshant

327 00196307720 Anirudh Sharma

328 04496303119 Anil Thapa

329 04015003118 Mudita Bhatia

330 05015004919 Anup Singh

331 01315007219 RAHUL kumar SINGH

332 03215004919 Lav Tiwari

333 01496307320 Suraj Suman

334 35615004919 Jatin Dabas

335 36315002718 Ritik deswal

336 35515004919 Bhumit Dabas

337 02696302819 Divyanshi Sharma

338 06515002818 Umang Rai

339 43115002818 Pradeep Kumar

340 03396302818 Bhaveik Arya

341 42115002818 Anirudh Mittal

342 41615002818 Aakash

343 35115007319 Vipin Vipin

344 42415002818 Siddharth Bhatnagar

345 20715002818 Kuldeep Sahni

346 00215007820 Anu Dubey

347 02196303120 Himanshi Gupta

348 03396303119 Manav Jain

349 41315002818 Rohit chauhan

350 42615002818 Nitesh Yadav

351 42515002818 Srishti Gupta

352 05615002818 Shubham Bhardwaj

353 06115002818 Tarun Jain

354 06015002818 Tanya Bansal

355 35115002818 Aryan Malik

356 07015002818 Vipin Kumar

357 50215002718 Kushan Arora

358 43215002818 Harsh

359 02415004919 Rahul Kaushik

360 01415007220 SACHIN KUMAR BAGHEL

361 35615002719 Bhavesh Singh

362 07815003119 Anshul Tripathi

363 43615002818 Kushagra Khurana

364 41215002818 Yuvraj Singh

365 43515002818 SARANSH AGGARWAL

366 01515004919 Ankit Kumar

367 00915007220 Mansi Gautam

368 43515002718 Divay Mahajan

369 02115004919 Sakshi Gahlot

370 04215003119 Priyanshi Samrat

371 01315002718 Ananyaa Bansal

372 06815002818 Vinay Kumar

373 01415007219 Ayush Upadhayay

374 05715002818 Shubham Gupta

375 07215002818 Vishal Dutta

376 40315002818 Aishwary Singh

377 35196302719 Parth Haruray 

378 20315002818 Tushar Bansal 

379 00815007319 Aarushi Binjola



380 36015002818 Ravi Malik

381 01015007720 Sharad Tanwar

382 20796303119 Himanshu Mittal

383 00215004919 Rafi Ahmad

384 00415007220 Dheeraj Kumar

385 06415002819 Lititia Khanna 

386 00515002719 Jayashy Sinha

387 36115002818 Shaurya Singh

388 43115002718 Aditi Srivastava



E-mail Course Specialization/Branch Batch

chiragwadhwa369@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

shivam.azad282000@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

bishtkunal40@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-E 2023

agrawalarvind00@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

amanprakash2611@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

vipulkumar0187@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

deepak29701@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

ritvikjohar7@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication 2023

nikhilg398@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

mn27816@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2022

harshchaudhary0705@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

kunalrocks944@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

kartikaydhingra23@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

rohin31mar@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

shivig2000.28@gmail.com B. Tech CSE(E) 2022

Vandana023ssm@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

joeljohn2031@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

deepanshu.26.da@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

rathie.dishant@gmail.com B. Tech B.Tech-IT 2022

shubhasharma0208@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

prasannjeetparasar456@gmail.com B. Tech CSE( EVENING SHIFT ) 2023

gargp0390@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

anurag182001sharma@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication 2022

jain_jayant@outlook.com B. Tech Btech Ece 2022

ankitkandpal8888@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

me.rahulrana@outlook.com B. Tech ECE 2022

gaurav19arora11@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

gautamjha952@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication 2022

jhaashutosh9717@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

jatin.21@outlook.com B. Tech ECE 2022

choudharyayushi2812@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

kumar.vishal572000@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication engineering2023

shubhamdubey57@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2019

avishchoudhary20@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

shubham.sm.mishra@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication engineering2022

riajaiswal28@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022

Dharmeshsharaya2000@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022

sarthakgarg2012@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-E 2022

rishabhrks1208@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2022

ojjaswinarya@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2022

shubham.mittal150@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

namansachdeva160201@gmail.com B. Tech BTech CSE 2023

prashantrana39@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022

smilejandyal662@gmail.com B. Tech Electrical and Electronics Engineering2023

riteshaggarwal2001@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

rohitverma12002@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

siddiquiadil45@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

kumarsamarth33@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

shubhamberwalnjf@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-1 2022



cpandey1999@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

sharma.divya1802@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

amangupta20000@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

plohani80@gmail.com B. Tech Eee 2023

jhahimanshu36@yahoo.com B. Tech CSE 2023

mansigangwani5645@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

Srajnish290@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022

Vanyaarora419@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

harshitupadhyay17@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

rupeshsharmayo@gmail.com B. Tech B.Tech 2022

Pankajverma48314@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

9810474178h@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

dishakatyal01@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2019

shivankdadhwal@gmail.com B. Tech IT-1 2023

anuragmajumdar332@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2023

prithvijeetl90@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

yashisng@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

yashraaj9274@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023

rohit05negi@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

unnatbh999@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

pragyamittal926@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science 2023

niteshg2000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2022

jaiswalruchi442@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

narula.hll@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

abhishekraiop@gmail.com B. Tech it 2023

sabharwalshashank@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication 2022

yashgupta8368@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

manyas2407@gmail.com B. Tech IT-2 (Morning) 2023

bijenderkumarkoli@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023

akshitx10@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

pandeyashwani999@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Enginnering 2022

vyommalik0820@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

Pk56656@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

jagritbhagat28@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

pandeysid713@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

yashgarg04072001@gmail.com B. Tech IT-2 2023

rewangi18@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

kunjalgupta05@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023

rishabhvats17@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

jagritikrishnan@gmail.com B. Tech Electrical and electronics 2023

chetansagwan12@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

mahima.nirwal71@gmail.com B. Tech It 2023

shivanshtripathi25@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

mansi75554@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

princek9842@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

arjungrover947@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

hk055004@gmail.com B. Tech Mechatronics 2019

shubham2403tayal@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

singhaldev45@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

himesh111mishra@gmail.com B. Tech IT2 - Morning 2023

wadhwavartika48@gmail.com B. Tech BTECH-ECE 2023

mohdarifmahore@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2019

singhharshit640@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2022

dikshantsuraj786@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

akshit.chugh2001@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023



amitcode77@gmail.com B. Tech CSE2 2023

kandpal862@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

yash.sehr9@gmail.com B. Tech It2 2023

chirayumehndiratta09312@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

snipeout;ive@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

meghasharma6320@gmail.com B. Tech Electronic and Communication 2022

devansh05122000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2022

sharmakavya1002@gmail.com B. Tech IT 1 2023

parth99sharma@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

gargimalik7@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2023

akanshab0102@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

Sharma.ram1780@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

Prachi151298@gmail.com B. Tech Cse-1(morning) 2022

souravbot123@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-EVENING 2023

hargunsinghsahni@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

moghakaustubh11@gmail.com B. Tech B.TECH(IT) 2023

aradhna.7sharma@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2022

cks.31000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2022

harshita1234ya@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

mihirsharma64@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

patel19kishan@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022

sakshigupta11101@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

komalmahajan680@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

vipragahlot123@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

Hardik.bha65@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

bagaulis@gmail.com B. Tech BTech. Electronics and Communications Engineering2023

abhishekumar24680@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

mohitpathour99531@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023

jaykakkar31@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

Jha.shivam.121@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

anushkajadhav004@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

roshanmaurya303@gmail.com B. Tech ece 2023

vijayvergiyagarvit23@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

anujjha9211@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

Rahulkrai08@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

gopalg13032001@gmail.com B. Tech Electrical and electronics engineering2023

shashank.s.tyagi@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

sanchita.aswal@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

chandershekharofficial@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

kalrarishabh2001@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

muskanpacherwal29@gmail.com B. Tech Btech IT 2022

vipuljha1142@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022

priyanshu.jha.1973@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

ravikumar956078@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

shubham29200009@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

sahilchaudhary.chaudhary98@gmail.com B. Tech B.Tech 2022

greatjaagrat@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

vikrantlohchab182@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

rockwizard2001@gmail.com B. Tech Btech IT 2023

riamittal3@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

aggarwalvipul20@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

aditay27102000@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

karanrajputanawarriors@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

vishalsingh9213@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

amanaggarwal014@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022



aakarsh.nair200@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

deepak16joshi@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022

dhruvrathee2000@gmail.com B. Tech IT-1 2023

dabassejal@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

surajsav1113@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

hardhikkumar9@gmail.com B. Tech IT-E 2023

aradhyasharma750@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

aryandwivd@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2019+23 2023

soumyac19@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

riya090401@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

bhagwat12rawat@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2022

mahajanaayush23@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

nipunrathee2001@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

shubhammehraxc@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

slakshit.10@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

jaiminocha7@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

twinklevohra18@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

gauravr397@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

aditipandey256@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

rkhipal1508@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023

devsebastian@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022

bhardwajyashdeepit@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

sharma.archit01@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

nitin8506947448baghel@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023

abhishek.vk100@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-1 2023

ekansh5200@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science and engineering2022

vohraraghav22032000@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

supriyo13082000@gmail.com B. Tech BTech ece 2023

sahilkumargaur23@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

nksnitinshukla@gmail.com B. Tech BTECH - CSE 2023

arul007singh@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2023

ayushashank02@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2024

lakshay13chandna@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

nid200128@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2024

tushaargupta00@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

satishpal0610@gmail.com B. Tech ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 2023

shreshth016@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2024

shubhambatwani142@gmail.com B. Tech I.T.- Evening 2023

tanayaggarwal@outlook.com B. Tech B.Tech (Information Technology) 2023

kumar.tapan2703@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

sidhantprakash2021@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

Vedatrayee.1999@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

avdheshchaudhary00100@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

kashishch18@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-1 2022

priyalkhapekar1442@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

vanshika.singh.1720@gmail.com B. Tech Btech Cse 2023

komalgupta1819@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

abhisheksahu618@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

skyscraper8080@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

vipuljha08@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

hdsngh222@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2022

bansalmanvi1409@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022

shafaque341@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

asingh20010628@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

ks29082001@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023



anishgupta2522@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

rajat2411gupta@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

cool.rachitsingh08@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

harshalvermaaaaa@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

rishabh5102000@gmail.com B. Tech B.Tech CSE 2022

roopaksharma1029@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

jasgeet812@gmail.com B. Tech BTech Computer Science Engineering2022

yashvidharia@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication engineering2022

rajatis1999@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

ngupta8700764@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

rajatkr125@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2022

mda552669@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

rishabhagg2@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

uditbhalla93@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

mudgalkshitij@gmail.com B. Tech BTech(CSE) 2022

gourav4142@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

yugalnagarkoti1702@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

thekumarjain@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

kunalrocks944@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

ayushi.dalal53@gmail.com B. Tech Btech CSE 2023

vishalvats18071997@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

ishika.agg2000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022

12kar12tik@gmail.com B. Tech IT(Evening) 2022

yugal17v@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

prernaneja5@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

sourabhp316@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2019

rachitchitkara14@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

monalikakapoor7@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

mansisingh74372@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

chaudharyananya8@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

muskaang929@gmail.com B. Tech IT-M 2023

nishantsharma24oct2000@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2023

parth.21839@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

karanmishra851@gmail.com B. Tech Electronic and communication 2023

parvarora2012@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

ankit.akp202@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

karunagahlot47@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-E 2023

prerna23sehrawat@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2018-2022

bhardwajsaurabh023@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science 2023

mouryarahul223@gmail.com B. Tech It(eve) 2023

sharmuskan01@gmail.com B. Tech IT - 2 (Morning) 2023

goeldhiraj1234@gmail.com B. Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2023

gauranshgupta99@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

karthik.ruchi@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

sarvochgupta1731@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-2 2023

Tarachand6419334@gmail.com B. Tech ECE branch 2023

ritviqsharma@gmail.com B. Tech ITEVE 2023

pulkitkhurana01@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

nishantg1210@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science Engineering 2023

manjeetsinha7425@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

sukritisinha114@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022

kashishdagar98@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2022

deekshasetia22@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

Divyansha.garg1@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

sarthakjain0801@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022



bhagwatmiglani@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-EVENING 2023

jrahul1118@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

aryanprasad888@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2022

pandeyshubham2025@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022

anupamgoel98@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

mohitnehra26@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

ujjawal.golani@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

gargiagrawaldelhi@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

nirmalbisht9963@gmail.com B. Tech computer science engineering 2022

rishika.arya@outlook.com B. Tech EEE 2024

Tarunagl1107@gmail.com B. Tech It 2022

anushka4.agrawal@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science & Engineering2022

mridulnamboori88000@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

keshavtyagi350@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

lalitmishra7808@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023

hu60167@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science and engineering2023

swapnilmail.work@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

mihircharan42@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

aakashsingla45@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

bhoomika.garg.9@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

jhanvibatra2000@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

prernamishra18700@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

singh.pmeet@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering2022

bhatt.shrey1224@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

spspriyanshsharma454@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

Sarthak.nawaria.41@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science engineering 2022

vyomikamadan@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

anushkasauran08@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

rajneesh957@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

yashkhandelwal1502@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2023

khetwanim@gmail.com B. Tech GIBS ipu 2022

vermapriyanshu2000@gmail.com B. Tech Information Technology 2024

sethjay07@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-3 2022

shreyasingh2284@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

chahat6april@gmail.com B. Tech Ece-3 2023

samanvayjatana0708@gmail.com B. Tech IT-2 (M) 2023

shivamgarg634@gmail.com B. Tech IT-2 2023

shivamkumartor40@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023

gk692373@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2022

mumukshutyagi@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

shivani2499chauhan@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

Khannamukul258@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

fastestathlete@yahoo.com B. Tech IT 2023

jatinsharma.js685@gmail.com B. Tech Information technology 2023

pratham.agarwala210801@gmail.com B. Tech IT(Morning) 2023

priyaansh.malik@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science and engineering (CSE)2023

anjalibisht2341@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

abhishekgarg8989@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-E 2023

sanjeev.kbatra@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

sanskritidhawan07@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2023

samarthsrivastava575@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

akshatkharkwal2001@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

rishikakanojia1063@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

tanishq.soin23@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

nitishchandok123@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022



nareshkumarnaresh1312@gmail.com B. Tech BTech (ECE-EVENING) 2023

dikshant378@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2024

anirudhsharma080@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

anilthapa098@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

muditabhatia25@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

khatrianup26@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

rs8896rs@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2022

lavtiwari732000@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

surajsuman232000@gmail.com B. Tech Ece-E 2023

jatindabas2020@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

Ritikgtr77@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science and engineering 2022

dabashappy10050@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

eternalaura15@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communications 2023

Umanggrai@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

9650381823p@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

bhaveikarya15@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

mittalanirudh.17@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

aakashbathla50@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

vj882233@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

siddharthxone@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

kd1709.kk@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

anudubey2468@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

ghimanshi1805@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2024

manavj0120@gmail.com B. Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - EVENING2023

rohit7chauhan7@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022

niteshyadav743@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

gsrishti118@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

shubham2000riddle@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering2022

itstarun1903@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

tanyab2200@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering 2022

aryanmalik.vishu@gmail.com B. Tech ECE-2 2022

rajkumardk1979@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022

kushan.arora23@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

harshmandar55@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

rkaushik714@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

sachin8750546601baghel@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2023

bhaveshsingh2829@gmail.com B. Tech Btech CSE 2023

anshul.3pathi@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2022

Karankhurana1999@gmail.com B. Tech Btech-ECE 2022

yuvraj9452@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

saru.agg12@gmail.com B. Tech B.tech (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION)2022

darkrising04@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

mansigautam760@gmail.com B. Tech Computer science 2023

devu.mahajan14@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

sakshigahlot4949@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

priyanshisamrat25@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

itsananyaa@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2022

krvinaykr27450@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

ayush28up@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-3 2022

shubhamgupta6105@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

vishaldutta9899@gmail.com B. Tech Ece 2022

aishwarysingh7754008516@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication 2022

harurayparth21@gmail.com B. Tech Cse 2023

tusharbansal39@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

aarushi.binjola04@gmail.com B. Tech Electronics and communication engineering2022



768ravimalik@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

sharadtanwar08@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

hmittal8252@gmail.com B. Tech IT 2023

ahmadrafi025@gmail.com B. Tech EEE 2023

kumardheerajsahay@gmail.com B. Tech CSE 2019

lititiakhanna@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2023

jayashysinha@gmail.com B. Tech CSE-1 2023

shaurya1699@gmail.com B. Tech ECE 2022

aditisrvstv21@gmail.com B. Tech Computer Science 2022
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meena rao <meenarao@msit.in>

List of students for Microsoft mentorship program
1 message

meena rao <meenarao@msit.in> Fri, Jun 25, 2021 at 11:38 AM
To: Ashok Oberoi <msit.tpo@gmail.com>, Satendra Pal Singh <rathi.prosps@gmail.com>

Dear sir,

Please find attached the list of students selected in Microsoft mentorship program Engage 2021. These students are
from Second year, Batch 2023. They will undergo an internship in Microsoft. Top 100 interns from all over India will
get an opportunity to appear for interviews for Microsoft jobs. Top 10 interns from all over India will get selected
directly in Microsoft. 

Dr. Meena Rao
Associate Professor, Deptt. of ECE,
Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, 
Janakpuri, New Delhi 110058

Microsoft interns- Batch 2023.xlsx 
12K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=5c6bfad019&view=att&th=17a41c8ff8d6bb2b&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kqbxjzu70&safe=1&zw














meena rao <meenarao@msit.in>

Final selects for internship 
5 messages

Swati Kalra <Swati.Kalra1@ihsmarkit.com> Thu, Jan 28, 2021 at 3:05 PM
To: meena rao <meenarao@msit.in>
Cc: Ashok Oberoi <msit.tpo@gmail.com>

Hi Meena,

 

Please note that we have selected the below students for internship with us.

 

Full name Email id Mobile No. Gender College name

Shivani shivanilathwal1999@gmail.com 9306437630 Female MSIT

Deekshant
Wadhwa

deekshantwadhwa2000@gmail.com 8745879797 Male MSIT

 

Thanks,

Swati Kalra

This e-mail, including accompanying communications and attachments, is strictly confidential and only for the intended recipient. Any retention, use or
disclosure not expressly authorised by IHSMarkit is prohibited. This email is subject to all waivers and other terms at the following link:
https://ihsmarkit.com/Legal/EmailDisclaimer.html 

Please visit www.ihsmarkit.com/about/contact-us.html for contact information on our offices worldwide. 

meena rao <meenarao@msit.in> Fri, Jan 29, 2021 at 10:15 AM
To: shivanilathwal1999@gmail.com, deekshantwadhwa2000@gmail.com
Cc: Ashok Oberoi <msit.tpo@gmail.com>, Divya Jatain <divyajatain@msit.in>, Gunjan <gunjanbeniwal@msit.in>, Meena
Siwach <meena.siwach@msit.in>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 

Subject: Final selects for internship 
To: meena rao <meenarao@msit.in> 
Cc: Ashok Oberoi <msit.tpo@gmail.com> 
FYI

-------------------------------------
[Quoted text hidden]

Swati Kalra <Swati.Kalra1@ihsmarkit.com> Mon, Feb 1, 2021 at 11:00 PM
To: meena rao <meenarao@msit.in>

mailto:shivanilathwal1999@gmail.com
mailto:deekshantwadhwa2000@gmail.com
https://ihsmarkit.com/Legal/EmailDisclaimer.html
http://www.ihsmarkit.com/about/contact-us.html
mailto:meenarao@msit.in
mailto:msit.tpo@gmail.com


Cc: Ashok Oberoi <msit.tpo@gmail.com>

Hi Meena,

 

We have selected the below students for internship.

 

Full name Email id

Vidhi Angrish vidhi152@gmail.com

Rajat Upadhyay rajat.upadhyay@live.com

 

Thanks,

Swati Kalra

 

From: Swati Kalra  
Sent: Thursday, January 28, 2021 3:06 PM 
To: 'meena rao' <meenarao@msit.in> 
Cc: 'Ashok Oberoi' <msit.tpo@gmail.com> 
Subject: Final selects for internship

 

Hi Meena,

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

meena rao <meenarao@msit.in> Tue, Feb 2, 2021 at 6:36 AM
To: "rajat.upadhyay@live.com" <rajat.upadhyay@live.com>, "vidhi152@gmail.com" <vidhi152@gmail.com>
Cc: Ashok Oberoi <msit.tpo@gmail.com>, Divya Jatain <divyajatain@msit.in>, Gunjan <gunjanbeniwal@msit.in>, Meena
Siwach <meena.siwach@msit.in>, Satendra Pal Singh <rathi.prosps@gmail.com>

FYI
[Quoted text hidden]
--  
Dr. Meena Rao
Associate Professor, Deptt. of ECE,
Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, 
Janakpuri, New Delhi 110058

meena rao <meenarao@msit.in> Tue, Jul 6, 2021 at 1:39 PM
To: Ashok Oberoi <msit.tpo@gmail.com>, Satendra Pal Singh <rathi.prosps@gmail.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

mailto:vidhi152@gmail.com
mailto:rajat.upadhyay@live.com
mailto:meenarao@msit.in
mailto:msit.tpo@gmail.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Authorized Signatory
Designation

Certificate of Participation
This is to certify that

Dr. Sandeep Kumar of

Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, New Delhi

has participated in the 6 Days Faculty Enablement Program on 

“LEX based Foundation Program” held online using webinar platform from 

18th January to 25th January 2019 conducted by Infosys Limited

Sundar KS
Associate Vice President, & Head – Campus Connect,

Education, Training & Assessment, Infosys Limited 

Thirumala Arohi
Vice President & Head - Education, Training & Assessment, 

Infosys Limited



Authorized Signatory
Designation

Certificate of Participation
This is to certify that

Pooja Kherwa of

Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, New Delhi

has participated in the 6 Days Faculty Enablement Program on 

“LEX based Foundation Program” held online using webinar platform from 

18th January to 25th January 2019 conducted by Infosys Limited

Sundar KS
Associate Vice President, & Head – Campus Connect,

Education, Training & Assessment, Infosys Limited 

Thirumala Arohi
Vice President & Head - Education, Training & Assessment, 

Infosys Limited



Authorized Signatory
Designation

Certificate of Participation
This is to certify that

Meena Siwach of

Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, New Delhi

has participated in the 6 Days Faculty Enablement Program on 

“LEX based Foundation Program” held online using webinar platform from 

18th January to 25th January 2019 conducted by Infosys Limited

Sundar KS
Associate Vice President, & Head – Campus Connect,

Education, Training & Assessment, Infosys Limited 

Thirumala Arohi
Vice President & Head - Education, Training & Assessment, 

Infosys Limited



Authorized Signatory
Designation

Certificate of Participation
This is to certify that

Sitender of

Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, New Delhi

has participated in the 6 Days Faculty Enablement Program on 

“LEX based Foundation Program” held online using webinar platform from 

18th January to 25th January 2019 conducted by Infosys Limited

Sundar KS
Associate Vice President, & Head – Campus Connect,

Education, Training & Assessment, Infosys Limited 

Thirumala Arohi
Vice President & Head - Education, Training & Assessment, 

Infosys Limited



Authorized Signatory
Designation

Certificate of Participation
This is to certify that

Adeel Hashmi of

Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, Delhi

has participated in the 6 Days Faculty Enablement Program on

“InfyTQ based Foundation Program” held online using webinar platform from 

6th May to 13th May 2019 conducted by Infosys Limited 

and has been awarded with A+ Grade.

Sundar KS
Associate Vice President, & Head – Campus Connect,

Education, Training & Assessment, Infosys Limited 

Thirumala Arohi
Vice President & Head - Education, Training & Assessment, 

Infosys Limited



Authorized Signatory
Designation

FEP Score Grade 
Inspire Credit Points for 

FEP Participation

Score > = 80 A+ 12

Score Between 60 to 79 A 10 

Score Below 60 B 8 





































Industrial Trip To Sattal/ Nanital - ARIES October 5, 2019 to October 10, 2019 

S.No. Enroll No Name of Student Class Sign 

1 20215002717 Apoorva Singh CSE1  

2 36015002717 Urvi Chaudhary CSE1  

3 40515002717 Mridul Gandhi CSE1  

4 42315002717 Sahil Jamwal  CSE1  

5 42515002717 Sunil Kumar Sahu CSE1  

6 43315002717 SAHIL Dwivedi CSE1  

7 75115002717 Anmol Gupta CSE1  

8 01515002717 Ashutosh senger CSE1  

9 01715002717 Bhanu Pratap Mudgal CSE1  

10 01915002717 Dhananjay Sachdeva CSE1  

11 02515002717 Harshit Mittal  CSE1  

12 04115002717 Parul CSE1  

13 04715002717 Rajat Yadav CSE1  

14 04915002717 Ritesh Dutta CSE1  

15 01315002717 Anubhav Kumar Rajat CSE1  

16 42815002717 Maryada Sharma CSE2  

17 01415002717 Aparna Arya CSE2  

18 35115002717 Aditya Gupta  CSE2  

19 35515002717 Priyansh singh nirwan CSE2  

20 35815002717 Sakshi CSE2  

21 35915002717 Shreyans Sharma CSE2  

22 40815002717 Pushpinder sarna CSE2  

23 41415002717 mohil singhal CSE2  

24 42015002717 Shubham Sharma CSE2  

25 43215002717 Sarthak Sharma CSE2  

26 50115002717 HARSHIT DHINGRA CSE2  

27 50315002717 Mayank Kanela CSE2  

28 00415002717 Abhishek Mittal  CSE2  

29 01815002717 Deepanshu Mahey CSE2  

30 02215002717 Harish Mathur CSE2  

31 03815002717 Nikhil Mandovra CSE2  

32 04415002717 Pratham Sharma CSE2  

33 04815002717 Ravi Sanwal CSE2  



34 05215002717 Rohan negi CSE2  

35 05415002717 Saksham Arora CSE2  

36 06215002717 Surbhi Bansal CSE2  

37 06715002717 Tanya Chaudhary CSE2  

38 06815002717 Vaibhav Purohit CSE2  

39 40215002817 Arundhati Baweja ECE  

40 42915002817 Aanchal Jain ECE  

41 01115002817 Ashish Kumar Seel ECE  

42 03415002817 Neha Baswala ECE  

43 03515002817 Nidhi  ECE  

44 04515002817 Richa verma ECE  

45 04715002817 ROHIT GUPTA ECE  

46 04915002817 Rohit Raj ECE  

47 05515002817 Sarthak Walecha ECE  

48 05715002817 Shubham ECE  
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Meena Siwach <meena.siwach@msit.in>  

Visit to centre of e-Governance  
7 messages  

Meena Siwach <meena.siwach@msit.in> Fri, Mar 22, 2019 at 2:21 PM To: ceg@meity.gov.in  
Cc: tripti_sharma@msit.in  

Dear Sir/Madam  

On behalf of Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, I , Meena Siwach, Assistant Professor, writing this mail to seek 
permission for one day visit at your esteemed organization "Centre of e-Governance " in the time slots of 29 Mar, 5 April, 12 
April 2019 . I would like to share that I am organizing this visit for the students in order to provide them knowledge of 
various e-Governance initiatives and e-services of Government of India.  

-  
--  
Thanks & Regards,  

Meena Siwach  
Asst. Prof., Dept. IT  
MSIT, Janakpuri  
New Delhi  
9871975789  

Centre for Electronics Governance DIT <ceg@meity.gov.in> Wed, Mar 27, 2019 at 9:56 AM To: Meena Siwach 
<meena.siwach@msit.in>  
Cc: tripti_sharma@msit.in  

Dear Madam,  

We may schedule the student visit by MSIT at Centre for e-Governance (CeG), MeitY on 5th and 12th April, 2019. You 
are requested to kindly arrange to submit the attached requisition form duly approved by head of hte organisation.  

Thanks and Regards  
Sunil Kumar  
9891172742  

[Quoted text hidden]  

 

Requisition form for CeG Visit 27032019.doc  
113K  

Meena Siwach <meena.siwach@msit.in> Wed, Mar 27, 2019 at 12:01 PM To: Centre for Electronics Governance DIT 
<ceg@meity.gov.in>  

Cc: tripti_sharma@msit.in  

Dear Sir/ Mam  

Thanks for your response.  
As per the discussion with the HOD, 5th April 2019 is the date suitable for the visit to Centre of e-Governance (CeG), 
Meity . I will send you the requisition form in a day or two after short listing the students. 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=a10327ab9d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar4614728044474597740&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-18980412… 1/2  
8/6/2021 Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology Mail - Visit to centre of e-Governance  

[Quoted text hidden]  

--   

[Quoted text hidden]  

Meena Siwach <meena.siwach@msit.in> Tue, Apr 2, 2019 at 4:20 PM To: Centre for Electronics Governance DIT 



<ceg@meity.gov.in>  

Dear Sir  

Please find attachment for requisition form approved by head of the organisation.  

[Quoted text hidden]  

scan0012.pdf  
869K  

Centre for Electronics Governance DIT <ceg@meity.gov.in> Thu, Apr 4, 2019 at 10:55 AM To: Meena Siwach 
<meena.siwach@msit.in>  

Dear Madam,  

As discussed, the visit to Centre for e-Governance has been approved by competent authority at Ministry of Electronics 
and IT, New Delhi for students of MSIT, New Delhi on 05/04/2019.  

Thanks and Regards  
Sunil Kumar  
9891172742  

[Quoted text hidden]  

 

Meena Siwach <meena.siwach@msit.in> Mon, Apr 15, 2019 at 1:53 PM To: jyotsnarathee@msit.in  

[Quoted text hidden]  

scan0012.pdf  
869K  

Meena Siwach <meena.siwach@msit.in> Sat, Feb 29, 2020 at 10:43 AM To: jyotsnarathee@msit.in  

---------- Forwarded message ---------  
From: Meena Siwach <meena.siwach@msit.in>  

[Quoted text hidden]  

[Quoted text hidden]  

--   

[Quoted text hidden] 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=a10327ab9d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar4614728044474597740&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-18980412… 2/2  
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=8006384e60&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1707318643824647343&simpl=msg-f%3A17073186438… 1/4

Poonam Dhankar <pdhankhar15@msit.in>

Fwd: Huawei Telecommunication Gurgaon _Industrial visit and Proposal for HANA
(Huawei Authorized Network Academy) 
2 messages

Nishtha Jatana <nishtha.jatana@gmail.com> Fri, Aug 6, 2021 at 9:37 AM
To: Poonam Dhankar <pdhankhar15@msit.in>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <gaurav1@indovisionservices.in> 
Date: Wed, Mar 15, 2017 at 10:46 PM 
Subject: Huawei Telecommunication Gurgaon _Industrial visit and Proposal for HANA (Huawei Authorized Network
Academy) 
To: <nishtha.jatana@gmail.com> 
Cc: <naveendahiya16@yahoo.com>, <atul@indovisionservices.in> 

 

Dear Nishtha Mam,

I hope you are doing well !

As per our face to face discussion, i am inviting your students/college for the Industrial Visit in Huawei
Telecommunications. This will be a great opportunity and world class experience for the student.

At Huawei, Students will get to know about the basics of  ICT domain (Network Communications, Wireless,
Telecom, Lan/Wan, Routers, switches, security, firewall, Cloud computing etc) as well as also about the
industry. They will get a chance to visit the Asia's biggest lab cum data center.

As per discussion I am sending you the proposal for Industrial Visit and HANA (Huawei Authorized Network
Academy).

So its a humble request from our side to provide the response regarding the Industrial Visit asap from your
end.

You can go through company profile and Kindly revert me asap.

About Huawei Telecommunication

Huawei Technologies is leading ICT Company with annual turnover of USD 65 Billion. Huawei is
manufacturer of all telecom equipment in domain of 2G, 3G, LTE, Datacomm equipment, Mobile, dongles,
Transmission equipment etc. Huawei customers include leading operators like Bharti, Vodafone, Reliance,
Tata, Uninor, Idea, BSNL, MTNL etc.

Huawei is also very active in enterprise domain. Huawei has more than 125,000 employees globally and
has presence in more than 150 countries. Huawei has over 70,000 product and solution R&D employees,
comprising more than 45% of our total workforce worldwide. Huawei has multiple offices in India including
Sales & Support, R&D, GNOC etc. R&D center & GNOC support customers all over the globe. We have set

mailto:gaurav1@indovisionservices.in
mailto:nishtha.jatana@gmail.com
mailto:naveendahiya16@yahoo.com
mailto:atul@indovisionservices.in
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up 16 R&D centres in countries that include Germany, Sweden, the US, France, Italy, Russia, India, and
China.

About Indovision

Indovision Services Private Limited’ an ISO 9001:2008 company and promoting Huawei Training
courses on PAN India basis.” Over the past 3 years, Indovision Services has successfully trained more
than 1000 students through its career-oriented courses. We are happy to announce that we have 65 to 75%
placement record in last year. Our students placed in different MNC’s like Huawei, Ericsson, Nokia,
Reliance Jio and many other vendors also.

Benefits for students

Ø  Employers expect productivity from staff from day-1 ( preferred)

Ø  Core domain expertise lack among freshers from colleges

Ø  High competition in Job market

Ø  Global stands / Recognition missing during International benchmark

Ø   Good Interaction with concern trainer to bridge the gap between college’s and corporates.

Ø  VISIT  in Huawei Campus

And for industrial visit you have to provide us some details which is mentioned below, because i need to
take approval from (HUAWEI ADMIN DEPT.)

Date of visit

Branch

No of students

No. of faculty

Time

For any type of query please feel free to contact: 

 
--  

Thanks & Regards, 

Gaurav 

Business Development Manager 

Mobile: +91- 8375894440
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Huawei Telecommunication

6th Floor, Tower D, Unitech Cyber Park 
Sector – 39, Gurgaon

Indovision Services Private Limited

3rd Floor, Centrum Mall,

Khasra number 369,

MG Road, Sultanpur

Near Sultanpur Metro Station

New Delhi – 110030

http://www.indovisionservices.in

--  
Nishtha Jatana
Assistant Professor
MSIT (Affiliated to GGSIPU)

2 attachments

image001.jpg 
5K

image002.jpg 
5K

Nishtha Jatana <nishtha.jatana@gmail.com> Fri, Aug 6, 2021 at 9:38 AM
To: Poonam Dhankar <pdhankhar15@msit.in>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <gaurav1@indovisionservices.in> 
Date: Thu, Mar 30, 2017 at 12:22 PM 
Subject: Re: Huawei Telecommunication Gurgaon _Industrial visit and Proposal for HANA (Huawei Authorized Network
Academy) 
To: <nishtha.jatana@gmail.com> 

http://www.indovisionservices.in/
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=8006384e60&view=att&th=17b19d42c391dcaf&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid=17b19a559f34ce8e93&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=8006384e60&view=att&th=17b19d42c391dcaf&attid=0.2&disp=inline&realattid=17b19a559f35b006a4&safe=1&zw
mailto:gaurav1@indovisionservices.in
mailto:nishtha.jatana@gmail.com
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Dear mam,

Sechdule for industrial visit :

Session 1: Seminar on ICT domain (1 hour)

-Introduction of Huawei telecommunications 
-ICT overview 
-Cloud computing 
-ICT convergence and future scope in ICT domain

Session 2 : Lab visits in group of 6 to 8 students.

Kindly revert back with confirmation mail.

Thanks  
Gaurav

Get Outlook for Android

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

https://aka.ms/ghei36
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Poonam Dhankar <pdhankhar15@msit.in>

Fwd: Huawei Telecommunication Gurgaon _Industrial visit and Proposal for HANA
(Huawei Authorized Network Academy) 

Nishtha Jatana <nishtha.jatana@gmail.com> Fri, Aug 6, 2021 at 9:38 AM
To: Poonam Dhankar <pdhankhar15@msit.in>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <gaurav1@indovisionservices.in> 
Date: Thu, Mar 30, 2017 at 12:22 PM 
Subject: Re: Huawei Telecommunication Gurgaon _Industrial visit and Proposal for HANA (Huawei Authorized Network
Academy) 
To: <nishtha.jatana@gmail.com> 

Dear mam,

Sechdule for industrial visit :

Session 1: Seminar on ICT domain (1 hour)

-Introduction of Huawei telecommunications 
-ICT overview 
-Cloud computing 
-ICT convergence and future scope in ICT domain

Session 2 : Lab visits in group of 6 to 8 students.

Kindly revert back with confirmation mail.

Thanks  
Gaurav

Get Outlook for Android

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

mailto:gaurav1@indovisionservices.in
mailto:nishtha.jatana@gmail.com
https://aka.ms/ghei36


CSE and IT 2nd Shift Industrial Visit List  

Industrial Visit to HUAWEI TELECOMMUNICATION, Gurgaon 

Topic  Basics if ICT Domain 

DATE:  3/4/2017 

Branch  CSE-E and IT-E (3rd Year Students) 

Faculty  
Ms. Gunjan Beniwal   

Mr. Adeel Hashmi   

S.No. Name of Student Branch 

1 Anurag Shrivastava CSE-E 

2 ANKIT SINGH CSE-E 

3 Niranjan CSE-E 

4 Akash Bhatia CSE-E 

5 Pritam Kumar Acharya CSE-E 

6 Nilansh Netan CSE-E 

7 Vineet Agarwal CSE-E 

8 Hrishikesh CSE-E 

9 Kunal Verma CSE-E 

10 Mayank Garg CSE-E 

11 Saurabh Kumar CSE-E 

12 Karan Kumar CSE-E 

13 Akshay Upreti CSE-E 

14 Akash Deep Vashista CSE-E 

15 Himanshu Tiwari CSE-E 

16 Rishabh Malhotra CSE-E 

17 ANUVA AGARWAL CSE-E 

18 DAKSH MEDIRATTA CSE-E 

19 Sehajpreet Singh Taneja CSE-E 

20 Sourav Aswal CSE-E 

21 Aditya Chawla CSE-E 

22 Ankush Soni CSE-E 

23 Harshit Sinha CSE-E 

24 Aayush Makkad CSE-E 

25 Saurabh Gupta CSE-E 

26 Deepak Pathania CSE-E 

27 Yash Gupta CSE-E 

28 Anshita Mittal CSE-E 

29 Harshit Gupta CSE-E 

30 Akanksha Panwar CSE-E 

31 Aksha CSE-E 

32 Ravi Kumar CSE-E 

33 Sanchita CSE-E 



34 Aditya Verma CSE-E 

35 Shivam Lahoria CSE-E 

36 Vaibhav CSE-E 

37 Parvesh CSE-E 

38 Sukhvinder Singh CSE-E 

39 Harshit Nigam CSE-E 

40 Rahul CSE-E 

41 Shubham Atwal CSE-E 

42 DIPESH GOEL CSE-E 

43 Kashish Sehgal CSE-E 

44 HIMANSHU KUMAR CSE-E 

45 Sameer Batla CSE-E 

46 Kushagra Sinha CSE-E 

47 Sapna Vats CSE-E 

48 Suryank Tiwari CSE-E 

49 Nikhil Bindal CSE-E 

50 Harsh Vardhan CSE-E 

51 Shubham Garg CSE-E 

52 Akshay Kumar Binwal CSE-E 

53 Aman Lamba CSE-E 

54 AYUSH KUMAR CSE-E 

55 Ankita CSE-E 

56 Tanishk Gupta CSE-E 

57 Kanika Mittal CSE-E 

58 Abhinay Bandooni CSE-E 

59 Akash Sati CSE-E 

60 Shubham Thakur CSE-E 

61 Sunil Yadav CSE-E 

62 Saaransh Rana CSE-E 

63 Ishan Seth CSE-E 

64 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV IT-E 

65 NEHA AGGARWAL IT-E 

66 RANBIR IT-E 

67 SHREYA GUPTA IT-E 

68 SUGANDH GOYAL IT-E 

69 SIMRAN ARORA IT-E 

70 NISHTHA IT-E 

71 PREMASHISH MUKHERJEE IT-E 

72 RACHNA BHALLA IT-E 

73 JAGRITI GARG IT-E 

74 RISHABH JINDAL IT-E 



75 HUNNY CHAWLA IT-E 

76 RACHIT GULATI IT-E 

77 SPARSH JHAMB IT-E 

78 TANISHK SACHDEVA IT-E 

79 ADITYA SAXENA IT-E 

80 AAKANSHA SINGH IT-E 

81 AKANKSHA SAXENA IT-E 

82 KAMAL RAWAL IT-E 

83 PRAGYA MEHTA IT-E 

84 ANUJ JAIN IT-E 

85 AKSHAY CHAUDHARY IT-E 

86 APOORVA RASTOGI IT-E 

87 PRANAV GUPTA IT-E 

88 YUVRAJ KHANNA IT-E 

89 RITAM GUPTA IT-E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Industrial visit to HUAWEI TELECOMMUNICATION 

Date: 3/4/2017 

Venue: Unitech Cyber Park, sector-39, Gurgaon, Haryana 

Time: 10 a.m 

An Industrial visit to Huawei Telecommunication was organized for CSE/IT syudents of 3rd Year 

on 3/4/2017.The students visited the Gurgaon branch situated in Unitech Cyber Park, sector 39, 

Gurgaon, Haryana. 

A total of 89 students were present and they were accompanied by two teachers from college, 

Mr.Adeel Hashmi and Ms. Gunjan Beniwal who ensured the attendance of the students and made 

sure that everything was managed. 

The visit was to make students familiar with corporate environment and show the working of 

such sector that involves the use of both IT and communication branch. The visit consisted of a 

seminar conducted by Mr. Atul Rajput, General Manager; IndoVision.It was followed by visit to 

labs where the practical session was conducted. The objective was to make students able to: 

• Describe the communication network and communication network development. 

• Describe the full-service communication network and services on the 

network(3GPP,IMS,Cloud) 

• Describe the MAN architecture of optical network, data network and transport network. 
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Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in>

Permissin to visit DMRC Substation 
3 messages

Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in> Thu, Feb 1, 2018 at 1:29 PM
To: Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com>, vedmitra@gmail.com

Dear Sir 
Please find attached a request leter to grant permission to visit a substation of DMRC 

Regards

Sonia Goel 
Asstt. Prof EEE Deptt 
MSIT, New Delhi 
Mob. No. 9540040549 

Request letter.pdf 
317K

Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in> Thu, Feb 1, 2018 at 2:11 PM
To: Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com>, vedmitra@gmail.com

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in> 
Date: Thu, Feb 1, 2018 at 1:29 PM 
Subject: Permissin to visit DMRC Substation 
To: Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com>, vedmitra@gmail.com 

Dear Sir 

Please find attached a request letter to grant permission to visit a substation of DMRC 

Regards

Sonia Goel 
Asstt. Prof EEE Deptt 
MSIT, New Delhi 
Mob. No. 9540040549 

Request letter.pdf 
317K

Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com> Thu, Feb 1, 2018 at 4:21 PM
To: soniagoel@msit.in

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=3c2c104e17&view=att&th=16150610526fcc20&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_jd47l3m40&safe=1&zw
mailto:soniagoel@msit.in
mailto:vedmitra123@gmail.com
mailto:vedmitra@gmail.com
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=3c2c104e17&view=att&th=1615087712b1afa5&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_jd47l3m40&safe=1&zw


8/6/2021 Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology Mail - Permissin to visit DMRC Substation

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=3c2c104e17&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1591184710517640224&simpl=msg-f%3A15911847105… 2/2

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Subodh Pandey <subodh_dmrc@yahoo.com> 
Date: Thu, Feb 1, 2018 at 4:09 PM 
Subject: Fw: Fwd: Permissin to visit DMRC Substation 
To: Navendu Veer Singh <navendu.dmrc@gmail.com> 
Cc: Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com> 

Sh Navenvu Veer Singh, AM/Tr-3

Pls allow with I card. O&M supervisor shall be present all the time. Indemnity bond to be filled. 

Regards,    
Subodh Pandey,  
AGM Traction,
Delhi Metro Rail Co. Ltd. 

----- Forwarded message -----
From: Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com>
To: subodh pandey <subodh_dmrc@yahoo.com>
Sent: Thursday 1 February 2018, 3:46:17 PM IST
Subject: Fwd: Permissin to visit DMRC Substation

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in> 
Date: Thu, Feb 1, 2018 at 1:29 PM 
Subject: Permissin to visit DMRC Substation 
To: Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com>, vedmitra@gmail.com 

[Quoted text hidden]
please help 

--  
Best Regards,
Er. Ved Mitra
Chief Electrical Engineer / UD
Delhi Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.

--  
Best Regards,
Er. Ved Mitra
Chief Electrical Engineer / UD
Delhi Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.

Request letter.pdf 
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mailto:subodh_dmrc@yahoo.com
mailto:navendu.dmrc@gmail.com
mailto:vedmitra123@gmail.com
mailto:vedmitra123@gmail.com
mailto:subodh_dmrc@yahoo.com
mailto:soniagoel@msit.in
mailto:vedmitra123@gmail.com
mailto:vedmitra@gmail.com
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=3c2c104e17&view=att&th=16150fe7d74eb937&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=66f976be34c7e5f3_0.1&safe=1&zw


8/6/2021 Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology Mail - permissin to visit DMRC Substation

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=3c2c104e17&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1558569798228680074&simpl=msg-f%3A15585697982… 1/3

Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in>

permissin to visit DMRC Substation 
6 messages

Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in> Mon, Feb 6, 2017 at 1:29 PM
To: vedmitra@gmail.com

Dear Sir 
Please find attached a request to grant permission to visit a substation of DMRC

Regards 
Sonia Goel 
Asstt. Prof EEE Deptt 
MSIT, New Delhi 
Mob. No. 9540040549 

scan0007.pdf 
264K

Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in> Mon, Feb 6, 2017 at 5:46 PM
To: "vedmitra123@gmail.com" <vedmitra123@gmail.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

scan0007.pdf 
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Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com> Wed, Feb 8, 2017 at 3:01 PM
To: soniagoel@msit.in

---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Subodh Pandey <subodh_dmrc@yahoo.com> 
Date: Wed, Feb 8, 2017 at 1:44 PM 
Subject: Fw: Fwd: permissin to visit DMRC Substation 
To: Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com> 

CEE/UD

Sir,
As desired please, Sh Sudhir Todwal AM/Traction/Line-3 Contact no 8130970197 shall co-
ordinate.   
 
Regards,    
Subodh Pandey,  
AGM Traction,
Delhi Metro Rail Co. Ltd. 
6th Floor, Metro Bhawan, 
Fire Brigade Lane, Barakhamba Road,  
New Delhi-110001.  
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Mobile: +91 9958097178 
Phone No.: 011 23417910-11-12 Ext.-34733 Fax No.: 011 23415832

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: Subodh Pandey <subodh_dmrc@yahoo.com> 
To: Mr Nagender Gupta <nagender7@yahoo.com>; Sudhir Todwal <sudhirtodwal1992@gmail.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, 7 February 2017 1:46 PM 
Subject: Fw: Fwd: permissin to visit DMRC Substation 

Recommended by CEE/UD Sh Ved Mitra, Pls allow in two batches not more than 15 at a time.
SE/PSI must be deputed to facilitate. All Student and faculty must carry I card. Before entry they
must fill indemnity bond.
 
 
Regards,    
Subodh Pandey,  
AGM Traction,
Delhi Metro Rail Co. Ltd. 
6th Floor, Metro Bhawan, 
Fire Brigade Lane, Barakhamba Road,  
New Delhi-110001.  
Mobile: +91 9958097178 
Phone No.: 011 23417910-11-12 Ext.-34733 Fax No.: 011 23415832

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: Ved Mitra <vedmitra123@gmail.com> 
To: subodh_dmrc@yahoo.com 
Sent: Tuesday, 7 February 2017 1:21 PM 
Subject: Fwd: permissin to visit DMRC Substation 

[Quoted text hidden]

--  
Best Regards,
Er. Ved Mitra
Chief Electrical Engineer / UD
Delhi Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.

--  
Best Regards,
Er. Ved Mitra
Chief Electrical Engineer / UD
Delhi Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.
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Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in> Wed, Feb 8, 2017 at 3:31 PM
To: "hodeee@msit.in" <hodeee@msit.in>

[Quoted text hidden]
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Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in> Wed, Feb 8, 2017 at 3:32 PM
To: "meenatushir@yahoo.com" <meenatushir@yahoo.com>

[Quoted text hidden]
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Sonia Goel <soniagoel@msit.in> Wed, Feb 8, 2017 at 3:34 PM
To: "meenatushir@yahoo.com" <meenatushir@yahoo.com>

[Quoted text hidden]
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